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5.1 Introduction

Bidirectional Optimality Theory (BiOT) emerged at the turn of the
millennium as a fusion of Radical Pragmatics and Optimality Theoretic
Semantics. It stirred a wealth of new research in the pragmatics-
semantics interface and heavily influenced e.g. the development of
evolutionary and game theoretic approaches. Optimality Theory holds
that linguistic output can be understood as the optimized products of
ranked constraints. At the centre of BiOT is the insight that this
optimisation has to take place both in production and interpretation,
and that the production-interpretation cycle has t
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Interreligious dialogue is an essential tool to facilitate peaceful
coexistence among people groups with different religious backgrounds
in an increasingly metropolitan world. The Orthodox Church has a long
experience with interreligious dialogue and has encouraged tolerance
and mutual understanding. This volume documents the contribution of
the autocephalous orthodox churches since the 1980s until today in an
ecumenical context.
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Interreligiöser Dialog mit dem Islam gilt in einer globalisierten Welt als
unverzichtbar, um friedliche Koexistenz von Menschen
unterschiedlicher Religion zu sichern. Auch die orthodoxe Kirche hat
sich im interreligiösen Dialog engagiert und zu einem Miteinander der
Religionen beigetragen. Die Studie beleuchtet unmittelbar die in
ökumenischem Kontext entstandenen Beiträge der autokephalen
orthodoxen Kirchen seit den 1980er Jahren bis heute.


